O BREG.

Lace-Up Ankle Brace

Sizes: xxs, xs, s, m, |, x|, xx|

The Lace Up Ankle Brace provides additional inversion and eversion
control without compromising comfort. With its low profile design,
durable construction and bilateral figure 8 strapping, the Lace Up
Ankle Brace is a more durable alternative to athletic tape.

Common Examples of Use

e Inversion & eversion control
Soft tissue injuries

e Grade 2 and 3 sprains
Prophylactic use

Product Features

e Semi rigid stays for improved support and control
¢ Fits either left or right foot
¢ Non-stretch, durable ballistic nylon construction

Category: Ankle.

Instructions for Use

Instructions for Use

Part Numbers & Sizing Chart


https://www.breg.com
https://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/ankle/lace-up-ankle-brace/
https://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/ankle/
/wp-content/uploads/2019/12/lace-up-ankle-brace-ifu.pdf
https://www.breg.com/products/foot-ankle-bracing/ankle/lace-up-ankle-brace/

Part #

100621-005
100621-010
100621-020
100621-030
100621-040
100621-050
100621-060

Size
XXS
XS

XL
XXL

100621-0XX

Ankle Cir.
9"-10"
10"-11"
11"-12"
12"-13"
13"-14"
14"-15"
15"-16"



